Six Rivers Property Management
755 12th Street

Fortuna, CA 95540
707-725-1094

Property A

275 9th Street, #A

275 9th Street, #B

275 9th Street, #C

275 9th Street, #D

275 9th Street, #E

275 9th Street, #F

275 9th Street, #G

Tenant

Curia, Christina

Moore, Seylena

Whitchurch McCain, Jennifer
Vacant

Beagle, Colton

McCoy, Precious or Antwon

McEldowney, Megan

Rent Roll - August, 2025
275 9th Street
07/31/2025
Moved In
04/01/2025

04/01/2025

06/05/2025

07/12/2022
10/01/2018

12/06/2022

Lease End

Total

Rent

1,375.00

1,350.00

1,325.00

1,450.00

1,300.00

1,550.00

8,350.00

Credits

1,650.00

1,350.00

1,325.00

1,450.00

1,300.00

1,550.00

8,625.00

Balance

48.07

0.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

198.07



