

Six Rivers Property Management
755 12th Street
Fortuna, CA 95540
707-725-1094

Rent Roll - August, 2025
275 9th Street
07/31/2025

Property	^	Tenant	Moved In	Lease End	Rent	Credits	Balance
275 9th Street, #A		Curia, Christina	04/01/2025	---	1,375.00	1,650.00	48.07
275 9th Street, #B		Moore, Seylena	04/01/2025	---	1,350.00	1,350.00	0.00
275 9th Street, #C		Whitchurch McCain, Jennifer	06/05/2025	---	1,325.00	1,325.00	150.00
275 9th Street, #D		Vacant					
275 9th Street, #E		Beagle, Colton	07/12/2022	---	1,450.00	1,450.00	0.00
275 9th Street, #F		McCoy, Precious or Antwon	10/01/2018	---	1,300.00	1,300.00	0.00
275 9th Street, #G		McEldowney, Megan	12/06/2022	---	1,550.00	1,550.00	0.00
				Total	8,350.00	8,625.00	198.07